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1. rrqtliFt3iE
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qr?.rqfi tr
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'fr 
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(CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS)

li_f;nry1t* 
**,,.

2
lrembership No.075591
95, Revendra Nagar, lndore (MP)
UDINr 22075591BFKGXI7048

*#******
qw wfu.51 qQq-E. -r--lr
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Manish Dafria



MUNTCIPAL COUNCIL JAORA
BALANCESHEET

FOR THE PERIOD FROM ist April 2021 to 31st March 2022

s*r#;a*of,,*a

B-t

v2

BN

212477221 .0a

Resed.s.nd sumlus

Gr.nrs, contrlhudors ror sp..hc Purpos.
!9!!:
SscuEd Loans Un*oured Lo.ns B+

B4

IOTAL 6OURCESOf FUNDS {A1+A2+A3I
5 APPLICAIION OF FUNDS

B1 L$3 Ac@nulatod &pEdalioh

Bl1

82
E!eE@!E
N€*n.nt3-c.n.El Fhd Bn2

B3

slock in hand (nvon&nes)
sundry Debro6 (R.-ivaH*l
Glos6 Anounr oul.landing
Less A@umulat8d Prcvison as.instbad ahddoubrtui

Loan6 advanG6 and d€poslE

B-ta
a-r5

846

B-17
Bn3

cumnl Lrablllt6 ahd Prcvisi.ns

anhlr |itrb Lrrr suiLl,Ic,rLllroit

s-7

tsJ0 0.0c

B5 Ner cwsnt A.*is {83-84)

M'kllan.ouE E,F€nd'Lr. tb in6 ecntnot @it€n orl B-20
IOTAL APPLICATION OF FUNDS (81+82}B5+C+O)

efi qrfrfir qflqq, wqtt



TABLE:2

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL JAORA
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE STATEMENT

FOR THE PEFIOD FROM lst Aprit ?Ozi to 3tst March ZO2Z

ITEM/ HEAO OF ACCOUNi

INCOIME

,€s gned Revenues & Cohpefsation

Rehtal ln@me F.om tttuncipat popedis

Revenue GGnrs Contibuitons & Subsdies

ncome Froh rnvestmenls

tE-l 12770913.OO
tE-2 '1 60'1 00834.00

79424a2.00
lE-4 29800653.00
tE-5 427480.OO
rE-6 67055374.00
tE-7

lE{ 59712s8.0C
tE-9 000

TOTAL.INCOME
284068994.00

B

EXPENDITURE

Esrabrrshmenl Erpense5

Adm risftative Expenses

OperalDrs & Mainteiarce

lnterest & Frnance Expenses

Revenue Grants, conlributions & subsrdies

Mlscellaneous Erpenses

rE,10 '166108600 00
tEll 268A2054 71
lE-72 613AUa7.AO
IE-13 221742.AO

rE-l4 169315.00
tE 15 000
lE-i6 000
rE-17 9346459.30
B-11 000

IOTAL - EXPENDITURE
264029658.01

Oross Surplus / (deficit) oa h@me orer .xpendttuE betorc prao;
Eriod item3 tA-B)

20039335.99
D Addle..: Prior Period iteme {Net) rE-18 0.00
E Grc3! surpt$ / (donoit) or tncome orr orpehditrrerteiiii; e€tiA'

itemr lci) 20039335.99
Less : Transferto Reserve Fund3 00c

G r* eatene oeins suiprre I oiii .iiEiGiiiIGicfriFiiffi 20039335 99

For V.K.Dafria

i ?h919,*\-, D(tl
caaor:Yls

&4-
Siiq{wcrfu6r3rfM
nrR crftfi qltq{, iqr-.ra

Flrm Regisiralion No. 000021C
UDIN: 22075591 BFKGXI7048



MUITICI'AT ;OUNCI! JAORA
SUB SCHEDULE FdUING PART OF IN@UE AND EIPEI{DITURE STAIEMENI

@k ".
tc.I ill1 cflaor srifIfiItl
nfi qrft-fir qftq-q, qrBxr

: Tar Rshi*ionsand R6tuhd I sohedute lE-l

Rotuhd ahd r.mi$ion ort6r rd.nues

and Duri.6 6ll.otcd by orh.E(slahp Duly)

P.ss.nger Tar Cbmp.malion



sch.dulE lE-3 : Renhl lncomerrom i,lunici

{Rs.)

1302000

r30800!

Rehtfrch clvoAheniies
Rent Froh Otrce Blildrngs

7 339,213.00

&3264.00

7942432.04
130S000 0.00

7942482.0A
IoLl REnlalln6ne From Municipal Prop.nies 79121A2,OO

1402000

1403000

Empanelm€nr & Relislrat on Charg6

Fes for Ceftlfcate or Ekract

Se ice/ Adhii 6tai!e charces

.

2saomft;o

29300653.00
1409000 Less: Rent Remlsson6 and Relund

29300653.00
rolal ln@ne from Fes & User charrE 29,800,653,00

sch.dule lE-5 rsal. & Hir.

1501000
1s0|00
1501200
'150300c

1504000

Sale or Forhs & Publ cai.hs

Hne Cha.g6 for Vehrdes
Hire cheE6 for Equipments

Iol.l lncomefrom $1.& hir.6harg6- in@h. hEad eis. 127,,do.OO

,*r\.-
rc.q qffiffiol sTarsTa

qrR qfffifiI cftqq, r.r-jsr



{Rs)

1601001

1641021
1601011 Grant Froh Cdntral Govt

G6r Revenle- Grant Rev€nue Eypendture
66486023.00

569351,00
ord ecnu. {rranis , conbiburions & sobsidiE 67055374,00

lh@m. from lnvestmenti-GEn.ral

lncome lrom lrqed6 raken up oh .ommercatbas6
Prolton $leorlnvestments

total ln6h. fron t.wsthenG

1711000
1712r100
1713000
1713000

lnteiest From Bahk Accolnr6
nlere6t on Loa.s and advancesro Endoyees

lnleresl on Loah. to.theF

59712s3,00

'l

,*s-
5,ar ffwaor ctu-orft
;iqq qtfr'mT qfiE:*, 'F-' 

--rT



1301000
1801100
1401200
1402000
1303000
18M000
1805000
1806000
1808000

Depreciarioh of Fixed A$el6lrofi Specalluhd
lnsurance Clarm Recovery
Prolit On Oispo6al ot Fixed Assest
Recovery kom Emdoy6e6
!.lnclaihed Refurd / Liattlitre6
Excess Prov sion6 W tlen Eack

0.00

2101000
2102000
2103000
2103001
2104000

Salar6 w:ges and Bonus
Banefh and AllMnc€s

Pro!rdenl Fuhd Emdoyer conrnbltron
Other Tehlhal & Ralirement Benef t6

16610350!,00

Total Establishh.nt Erpens .! 65,'06600.00
schEdlle lE-t! :admihisbariE E)

2201000
2201100
2201204
2202AOA

2202100
2203000
22MA0A
2205000
2205100
2245204
2206000
2244000

Commu calion Expenses

Trcvellng & conveyance

Proie6sional and other Fees
Advedisement and Pud dty
Other Adh iislratve ExD€n6es

76376.00

26,405 674,71
Iotal Adhihlstatlv€ Elp.n56 26,882,05rr.71

EA-
gcu <ffGaoi otta-,dt

iriq qrft-ai qftq{, 6r+sl



&

2301000
2302000
23M00!
2305000
2305100
2305200
2305300
2305400
2305500
2305600
2305700
2305S00
2303!00

ReDa rs & l ainlehahce- lhfrastruclure Asers
Reoarts & Msrntenance - CrvicAm€nrii* & Water Works
Repairs & lva ntenance - Bu lding
RDpar6 8 lva hieiahce - Vehrdes
Rep.rc A iianlenance- Flm ure
RepaL6 &,'ra ntenance, Otr.e Equ ph€nts
Repats&tantenance-AecidcalApplranc*
Repa B & Ma ntenance - plant & Machinery
Repa ts & l'/antenahce- Olhe6
Other OperEtnq & Marnienance Exoenses 61301437 0o
Iolal Op.r.tion. & Maihtsah@ 61301t37.00

2402000
24A3A0Q

2405000

2407000
2408000

lhleresl.n Loans Froh csntral covt
lnter€ston Loans From Slale Co!4
interest oh Loani From 6ovtaodes & Associations
lnteEsl on Loahs From lnternalionalfuencieS
lnteEst on Loans Fbm Bahks a orh€rFinahciat hsmution6

fobl lnl.r.st & Finahe Chard6 221742.00
tE-14:

2501000
2502000
2503000 Share rn Prodrams ol others

16931;

lotal Proqramm€ Expens* 1603'!5

l.l,,,1{,,1., ' :.

n*#ia*'ru*ti
im qtfrq;T qftsE, F.Iacl

Sch.dol. lEJ2 :oErati.ns



S.hed!|. lE-15 : Rev.nue

IPMAY and Other SDhehesl

LGs on disposal of As6ets

Re.overy of revenuB wi(en otr

I

;aA-
$cq +'n qrfuor sTlrIo.r0
qm srft.rrT cfts-{, ,irqql



i/lUNICIPAL COUI{CIL JAOM
As on 31.03.2022
Schedule B-l : Municipal (General) Fund {Rs.)

ACCOUNTCOOE:3'100000

Particulars Total

3100000 Balance as per last account 204,636,611

Addition during the year

. Surplus for the year

. Transfers from PHE FDR

2003s336

Total (Rs.) 224675947

Deductions during the year
. Deticit for the year

. Transfers 11698726

Balance at the end ofthe Current year 212977221
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MUNICIPAL COUNCIL JAORA
As on 31.03.2022

Schcdule B-2: Earmarked Fund (Speciat Funds / Sinking FundlTrust or Ag€ncy Fund)

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL JAORA
As oh 31.03.2022

Schedule B-2: Earmark

Trust & Agency
Funds

SanchltNidhi Total

ACCOUNT CODE 3117A01
(a) openins Bslanoe
(b) Addfiions to lhe Spe.ialFund
Grant Received from Govt.
r Transfer From MunieipalFund

" lntercst / DiMdend eamed on
Special Furd lnvest Dertst Proin on dlsposal of Speclal

r Appreciallon in Value of
Spedal Fund lnvestments

I other Addition (Spedry nature)

rotd lb)
1c1 eayments outot runoi-
lll capital b,penditure on

[ii] Revenue Expendilure on
'srlary Wages and allowances erc.
' Renl olher adminlstrative Charges
'iiiil Olher
'Loss ondisposal of Speciatrund tnveshents
'Dminulion in Value orSpecial Fund lnvesrmenls
' T.ansrered lo Municipal Fund

Total (cl
Admnces fo..xDenses idl

Net Balance at the yearend (a+b)-lc+dt

.r=-il,-
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MIINICIPAL COIINCIL JAORA As on I I 03 2021
Schedde B-5 Secured Loms AccoutinE aode l:100000

Particulals Cunent Year (Rs.)

3301000

3302000

3303000

3304000

3305000

3306000

3307000

3308000

Loans From Cenlral Govt

Loans From State Go\,i & Assoc!alrons

Loans From Go!,t.bodies (HUDCO)

Loans From lntemational Agencies

Loans From banks & olher financial lnstitution s

Olher Terms Loans

Bonds & debentures

Other Loans
19338931.00

Total Secured Loans 19338931.00

d:
U<o fiR cTt 6-r sltlolit
T'rq srh.6T cRsq, .?r.RI



MUMCIPAL COUNCIL JAORA
As on 3l 0l 2021

Schedule 8-6: Unsecured Loans

Accountinq Code 331000

Particulars Curren( Year (Rs.)

3311000

3312000

3313000

3314000

3315000

3316000

3317000

3318000

Loans From Central Go!t.

Loans From Siate Go\,1.

Loans From Go\,t.bodies & Associattons

Loans From lnternational Agencres

Loans From banks & other linancial lnstitl.ttions

Other Terms Loans

Bonds & debenlLrres

Other Loans

Total lJnsecured Loans

*
gw trR irft-fl srfEffiT"fl
q'Ir{ srft-fiT cRYE, SrdEl



MUNICIPAL COUNCIL JAW
As on 31.03,2021
Sched!le B-7: Deposits Received

RA
Accounting Code 3400000

Particulars Cunent Year (Rs.)

3401000

340'1011

3402001

3403000

From Contractors (EI\rD)

Securi9 Deposit

Water deposit

Employees Deposit

113,214,636.00

Total Deposlts Received ,113,214,636.00

&{-
3tii qllq qrB-6T 
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MUNICIPAL GOUNCIL JAORA
As on 31.03.2022
Schedule B-9: other Liabilities

RA
Accounting Code 3500000

Particulars Currcnt Year (Rs.)

3501000

3501100

3501200

35m000

3503000

3504000

3504100

3508000

Creditors

Employee Liablllties

Loan

Recovenes Payable

Governmeni Dues Payable

Refund Payable

Advance Collection of R€venues

others

394889.00

107 ,O21.OO

;,,
Total Other Liabitities 50'1.910.00

-\--,I---
gw ffqrfuor srfti+,'i
flq qfrroT qRYE, qrcnl



T,UNICIPAL COUNCIL JAORA-
As on 31.03.2022

Schedule B.l0: Provisions Accolnting Code 3600000

Particulars Current Year (Rs.l

3601000
3602000
3603000

Provisions for Expenses Provisions for lnterest
Provisions for Other Assets

000

Total Provisiohs 0.00

*#*,**,
.rrn srFrol cRY(. rap".{i



EE
En'-
E€

*E€
19trF,)lr

:

6

zI

!
I

tt

E

:

!

c

l-

ti

{
E:

:.i
6

E

E

q* E

=l

E<
z
E



MUNICIPAL COUNCIL JAORA
As on 31.!3.2022

(Rs.)

central Go!,i. se.urites

Debehture6 and Bohds

oiher lnveslments (Fited Deposiis)

Total lnveslnents ceher.l Futrd

,***,"*-u
in otnn-+t ot*q, tr*



IIIUNICIPAL COUNCIL JAOIIA
As on 31.03.2022

curr. Y.ar Carrylng Cist
{Rs.)

l- Central Golt secrnies

- Deb,"nlures and Bonds

T6tal lhv6th.nts- other Fu.ds

*#ffim



MlNlCIPAL COT]NCIL JAORA
As on ll 01.2022

Account Code Particulars Current Year{Rs.)

4301000
4302000

4308000

Stores Loose
Loose Tools

Others

Total Stock in hand

"*"#ro,*o-*'"tn qtfd6, oRua, *"cl
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MLNICIPAL COT]NCIL JAORA
As on ll.0l 2022

Account Code Particulars Cunent Year (Rs,)

4401000

4402000

4403000

Establishmerlt

Operations & lV aintenance

Total p.epaid Erpenses

5*ffi,*m**
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Account Code Particulars Current Year (Rs,)

450'1000

4502000

4502100

4502200
4502s00

4502400

4504000

4504101

450/,200

4504300

4504400

4506000

4506100
4506200

4506300

4506400

Cash Bdanco
Belence with Bank-lvlunicipal Funds

Nationalised Banks

Other Schedule Bsnks
Scheduled Co-operative Banks
Post Office

647,444.OD

174,BO2,144.OO

Sub Total 179,4r19,588,00

Balance with Bank-Special Funds

Nationalised Banks

Other Schedule Banks

Scheduled Co.oporative Banks
Post Office

'105,528,086.00

Sub Total 105,528,085.00

Balance wilh Bank-Grant Funds

N€tionalised Banks

Olher Schedule Banks

Scheduled Co-oporative Banks
Post Ofiice
Sub Total
Total Cash & Bank Balance 2U,977,67 4,00

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL JAORA
As on 11.03 2022
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Account Code Pa iculars Current Year (Rs.)

4701000

4703000

DepositWorks

Othea asset control accounts

Tolal Other Assels

MUNICITAL COI INCIT, ]AOR A

As on 3l 03 2022

,N
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M1JMCIPALCOUN_C]LJAORA
As on 3l 03.2022

.o*#****o
in qraor qtqe, or+lt

Account Code Perticulars Current Year (Rs.)

4801000

4802000

4803000

Deferred Loan lssue EipEiil-
Discouni on lssue of Loans Others

Total Miscellaneous Expendlture


